Model BMB Series
6
6-13
OUTSTANDING FEATURES
•  Monolithic structures for high reliability
•  Choice of various sizes and materials for a wide range of application
•  Designed to offer high impedance for volume
•  Compatible with vapor phase and infrared reflow soldering

.126±.008
3.2±0.2
.126±.008
3.2±0.2
.18±.008
4.5±0.2
.18±.008
4.5±0.2
Inch/mm
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Inch/mm)
6-14 Model BMB Series
0603 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES
Impedance Resistance Rating
Part Number Z (½) ± 25% Rdc. Max. Current Max.
@ 100 MHz (½) (mA)
BMB0603-300 30 0.09 400
BMB0603-400 40 0.10 400
BMB0603-600 60 0.10 400
BMB0603-680 68 0.10 200
BMB0603-800 80 0.15 200
BMB0603-121 120 0.20 150
BMB0603-221 220 0.30 150
BMB0603-301 300 0.45 150
BMB0603-451 450 0.50 100
BMB0603-601 600 0.50 100
BMB0603-751 750 0.60 100
BMB0603-102 1000 0.70 50
0603 SERIES ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1000
(½)
BMB0603-600

10
1
40201042
Frequency (MHz)
400200100 1000
BMB0603-102
Z
XL
R
6-16 Model BMB Series
0805 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES
Impedance Resistance Rating
Part Number Z (½) ± 25% Rdc. Max. Current Max.
@ 100 MHz (½) (mA)
BMB0805-070 7 0.07 600
BMB0805-100 10 0.08 600
BMB0805-110 11 0.08 600
BMB0805-170 17 0.08 500
BMB0805-320 32 0.10 500
BMB0805-400 40 0.10 500
BMB0805-600 60 0.15 400
BMB0805-800 80 0.15 400
BMB0805-900 90 0.20 300
BMB0805-121 120 0.20 300
BMB0805-151 150 0.25 300
BMB0805-221 220 0.25 200
BMB0805-301 300 0.30 200
BMB0805-401 400 0.30 200
BMB0805-601 600 0.40 200
BMB0805-102 1000 0.45 100
BMB0805-152 1500 0.50 100
BMB0805-202 2000 0.60 80
0805 SERIES ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1000
(½)
BMB0805-110

100
2000
10
1
40201042
Frequency (MHz)
400200100 1000
Z
R
XL
6-18 Model BMB Series
1206 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES
Impedance Resistance Rating
Part Number Z (½) ± 25% Rdc. Max. Current Max.
@ 100 MHz (½) (mA)
BMB1206-190 19 0.05 500
BMB1206-260 26 0.08 500
BMB1206-310 31 0.10 500
BMB1206-320 32 0.10 500
BMB1206-500 50 0.10 400
BMB1206-600 60 0.10 400
BMB1206-700 70 0.15 400
BMB1206-900 90 0.15 400
BMB1206-121 120 0.15 400
BMB1206-151 150 0.15 200
BMB1206-201 200 0.20 200
BMB1206-401 400 0.20 200
BMB1206-501 500 0.25 200
BMB1206-601 600 0.30 100
BMB1206-801 800 0.30 100
BMB1206-102 1000 0.40 100
BMB1206-122 1200 0.40 100
BMB1206-152 1500 0.50 100
BMB1206-202 2000 0.50 100
1206 SERIES ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1000
100
10

1000
100
10
1
BMB1206-202
2 4 10 20 40 100 200 400 1000
Frequency (MHz)
(W) Z
R
XL
1206 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES (CONT’D)
1210 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES
Impedance Resistance Rating
Part Number Z (½) ± 25% Rdc. Max. Current Max.
@ 100 MHz (½) (mA)
BMB1210-310 31 0.1 500
BMB1210-600 60 0.3 400
1210 SERIES ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1000
(W)
BMB1210-310

10
100
1000
(W)
2 4 10 20 40 100 200 400 1000
Frequency (MHz)
Z
R
XL
6
6-21 Model BMB Series
1806 & 1812 SERIES IMPEDANCE VS. FREQUENCY CURVES
Impedance Resistance Rating
Part Number Z (½) ± 25% Rdc. Max. Current Max.
@ 100 MHz (½) (mA)
BMB1806-800 80 0.3 400
BMB1806-101 100 0.3 500
BMB1806-151 150 0.5 200
BMB1812-600 60 0.4 300
BMB1812-121 120 0.4 300
1806 & 1812 SERIES ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
1000
(W)
BMB1806-800